Pool pump ABS 50/63 mm glue
socket/glue spigot 6,8A
230VAC black type SPH150
(7015712)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Shaft

Pump body

Material impeller 1

Material seal

Connection

Voltage

Width

Height

Frequency

IP value

Max working pressure

Motor RPM

Type

Capacity

Output Power

Size

black

stainless steel 316

ABS/stainless steel

PPO

EPDM

glue socket/glue spigot

230VAC

215 mm

340 mm

50 Hz

IP55

3.5 bar

1450 - 2850

SPH150

10-24 m?/h

1,5HP

50/63 mm

J
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Length 652 mm

Weight 14 kg
MWC 16

Ampere 6,8 A
Noise level 67 dB

DIMENSIONS

A 652 mm
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